Ravadammen 20150617

Namn

Herrar
1 Steve Bjork
2 Ture Nilsson
3 Goran Vuopio
4 Olav Larsson
5 Hilding Drugge
6 Mats Forsberg

Damer

1 Annica Jonsson

2 Maj-Lis Lundberg

3 Birgitta Drugge

4 Sera Olofsson

5 Britt Larsson

6 Eva Nyberg

7 Doris Nyberg

8 Allis Fors

9 Birgit Forsberg
10 Rosa Nilsson

11 Eivor Holmkuvist

Lyckostar
Rosa Nilsson
Eivor Holmkvist

Klubb

Norsjo SFK
Minkarna
Lulea SFK
Minkarna

Luled SFK
Minkarna

Norsjo SFK
Pited
Luled SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna
Pited
Luled SFK
Lulea SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna
Lulead SFK

Vikt

3416
2016
1644

782

636
618

2734
1762
1382
1372
1250
1220
1096

960

830

472

302



